Priority List for Measure Q 2010 Current Bond Projects

La Cumbre JHS

San Marcos HS

Santa Barbara HS

Santa Barbara JHS

Goleta Valley JHS

La Colina JHS

Dos Pueblos HS

Available Measure Q
Fundraising/Donations

Theater Renovation

Senior Parking Lot Renovation
Electrical Infrastructure Upgrade

Gym Upgrade District
Gym Upgrade Foundation

Asphalt Phase |

Roofing Replacement

Roofing Replacement

Hillside Stabilization PH [l OAS

Field Replacement District

Field Replacement DP Charger Assoc.

3,516,489

604,517
1,641,869

994,427
270,000

736,076

1,100,000

1,100,000
524,317

625,000
625,000
11,737,695

10,906,730
895,000

1,264,427

11,801,730

64,035



