Priority List for Measure Q 2010 Current Bond Projects

La Cumbre JHS	Theater Renovation	3,516,489	
San Marcos HS	Senior Parking Lot Renovation Electrical Infrastructure Upgrade	604,517 1,641,869	
Santa Barbara HS	Gym Upgrade District Gym Upgrade Foundation	994,427 270,000	1,264,427
Santa Barbara JHS	Asphalt Phase I	736,076	
Goleta Valley JHS	Roofing Replacement	1,100,000	
La Colina JHS	Roofing Replacement Hillside Stabilization PH III OAS	1,100,000 524,317	
Dos Pueblos HS	Field Replacement District Field Replacement DP Charger Assoc.	625,000 625,000	
		11,737,695	
Available Measure Q Fundraising/Donations		10,906,730 895,000	11,801,730
			64,035